
EAST YORK CURLING CLUB     Questions?  

2023-2024 Season       Contact the office at  

MEMBERSHIP PRICING      info@eastyorkcurling.ca 
           

SINGLE LEAGUE MEMBERSHIP FEES 

 

  Playing Fee (Incl. HST) Member Fee League Activity Fee Total Fee 

Daytime Leagues 

Balmy Beach $276.00 $50.00 $25.00 $351.00 

Day Men** $393.00 $50.00 $20.00 $463.00 

Day Mixed $276.00 $50.00 - $326.00 

Day Women $276.00 $50.00 $20.00 $346.00 

Afternoon Leagues 

Monday Teachers $368.00 $50.00 $20.00 $438.00 

Suburban Masters $368.00 $50.00 $20.00 $438.00 

Toronto Teachers $368.00 $50.00 - $418.00 

Evening Leagues 

Monday Men $523.00 $50.00 $30.00 $603.00 

Tuesday Mixed $523.00 $50.00 $30.00 $603.00 

Wednesday Women $523.00 $50.00 $20.00 $593.00 

Thursday Men $523.00 $50.00 $30.00 $603.00 

Friday Mixed $523.00 $50.00 $30.00 $603.00 

Sunday Open $523.00 $50.00 $30.00 $603.00 

Sunday Morning Leagues 

Sunday Brooms $460.00 $50.00 - $510.00 

Sunday Sinners $450.00 $50.00 $25.00 $525.00 

Youth Programs 

Junior (U21) $104.00 $50.00 $20.00 $174.00 

Little Rocks (U12) $104.00 $50.00 $40.00 $194.00 

Social Membership/Student Rate 

Social - $50.00 - $50.00 

Student (with ID) $313.00 $50.00 If applicable $363.00 

 

* League Activity Fees an amount determined separately by each league designated for prizes, snacks, and other 

league-specific events. 

**The Day Men League plays twice a week and considered two leagues for multi-league pricing. Please contact 

the office directly if you have any questions. 

  

 

Included in the total Membership Fees are the Playing Fee for each league, a Member Fee of $50.00, a League 

Activity Fee* (if applicable), and HST. Only the Playing Fee and HST are refundable. 

 
 



MULTI-LEAGUE MEMBERSHIP FEES 
 

Those playing in multiple Adult Leagues will pay the highest priced single league fee followed by the 

appropriate multi-league fees (below), and each League’s League Activity Fee, if applicable.  

 

Please note: 

 Leagues are listed by type in the Single League Membership Fee chart (above). 

 Students will only receive a discount on their first league.  

 Leagues collecting a League Fund are listed above. 
 

 
Multi-League Membership Fees 

 

 Playing Fee (Incl. HST) 

Second League 

Daytime $117.00 

Afternoon $138.00 

Evening/Sunday Morning $159.00 

Third League 

Daytime $74.00 

Afternoon $95.00 

Evening/Sunday Morning $116.00 

Fourth League 

Daytime $74.00 

Afternoon $95.00 

Evening/Sunday Morning $116.00 

Fifth League 

Daytime $21.00 

Afternoon $21.00 

Evening/Sunday Morning $21.00 

 

 


